
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
80 
16 
12 
34 
8 

69 
3 

96 
30 
77 
56 

Name 
Tommy Lingvall 
Stefan Fransson 
Patrik Tidström 
Hugo Viklund 
Lukas Engman 
Jesper Hubner 
Dante Tallgren 
Tommy Wikström 
Johan Persson 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Milton Grans 

Class 
MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

Best Tm 
41.409 
42.107 
42.865 
42.871 
42.931 
43.006 
43.614 
44.010 
44.444 
44.732 
46.497 

Diff 

0.698 
1.456 
1.462 
1.522 
1.597 
2.205 
2.601 
3.035 
3.323 
5.088 

Best Speed 
69,985 
68,825 
67,608 
67,598 
67,504 
67,386 
66,447 
65,849 
65,206 
64,786 
62,327 

In Lap 
7 
7 
9 

10 
11 
16 
3 
2 
3 
3 
9 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-10 10:30:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
MiniRR Senior 

Träning - Warmup 

Practice started at 10:16:48 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-10 10:15 


